
AGS Calendar of Events 2022-2023 

Term 1 

Sunday 4th September  Start of term for new students 

Monday 5th September  Start of term for all students 
Sunday 11th September After School Activities Start 

Monday 19th September Grade 1 Parent Information Session 

Tuesday 27th September Secondary ‘Global breakfast’ parent event / Grade 5 Parent Information Session 
Wednesday 5th October World Teacher Day 

Wednesday 12th October Cambridge Examinations begin 

Monday 17th October Grade 1 – 6 Virtual Parent Meetings 
Tuesday 18th October Grade 1-12 Face to Face Parent meetings 

Wednesday 19th October Grade 7 -12 Virtual Parent meetings  

Half Term Sunday 23rd October until Thursday 27th October 
Wednesday 16th November  Cambridge Examinations finish 

Thursday 17th November Oman National Day Celebration 

Sunday 27th November Start of Grade 1 – 9 End of term assessments (Until 1st December) 
Sunday 4th December  Start of Grade 10 -12 Mock examinations (Until 15th December) 

Tuesday 6th December Grade 5 – 9 School Production – Olivia 

Wednesday 7th December Grade 5 – 9 School Production – Olivia 

Sunday 11th December Grade 5 and 6 Overnight Trip to Sifa Adventure Camp (Until Tuesday 13th) 
Wednesday 14th December Primary Reports published 

Thursday 15th December  Secondary Reports published 

Winter Break Tuesday 20th December until Tuesday 3rd January 
Wednesday 4th January Term 2 starts 

Monday 16th January Primary Virtual Parent meetings 

Tuesday 17th January  Primary and secondary face to face Parent meetings 
Wednesday 18th January Secondary virtual parent meetings 

Sunday 12th February Grade 1+2 Sports Day 

Monday 13th February Grade 3+4 Sports Day 
Tuesday 14th February Grade 5+6 Sports Day 

Thursday 16th February Senior Sports Day 

Half Term Sunday 19th February until Thursday 23rd february 
Thursday 2nd March World Book Day 

Sunday 5th March Grade 10 – 12 mock examinations (Until 9th March) 

Monday 13th March Grade 7 -9 Space Camp residential Turkey (Until 15th March) 

Monday 13th March  Grade 10 – 12 London residential UK (Until 18th March) TBC 
Friday 24th March Ramadan Begins (TBC) 

Wednesday 5th April Primary Reports published 

Thursday 6th April Secondary Reports published 
Spring Break Tuesday 11th April until Thursday 20th April 

Sunday 23rd April Term 3 starts 

Monday 24th April Cambridge Examinations IGCSE/A Level Start 
Thursday 4th May KG Sports Day 

Thursday 11th May Secondary Swim Gala 

Thursday 18th May Primary Swim Gala 



Sunday 28th May Grade 1 – 9 End of year Assessment start (Finish 8th June) 

Monday 5th June World Environment Day 

Sunday 11th June World Languages Day Grade 7 – 9 
Sunday 11th June KG Graduation event 

Monday 12th June Grade 12 Graduation 

Tuesday 13th June Grade 3 and 4 Show 

Wednesday 14th June Grade 3 and 4  Show 
Tuesday 20th June End of Year Reports for Primary published 

Wednesday 21st June End of Year Reports for Secondary published 

Thursday 22nd June Senior Awards Assembly 
Thursday 22nd June Last day of Academic Year 

 


